Library Board
Monday, August 21, 2017
Regular Meeting

Item F1

Approval of Holiday Hours for Remainder of 2017

Board approval is sought for the following holiday hours schedule through the rest of the year:
Sunday, September 3 Closed - (day off)

Monday, September 4 Closed - Labor Day

Friday, November 10 Closed - Veterans Day observed as per City policy

Wednesday, November 22 Closed at 5:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 23 Closed - Thanksgiving

Friday, November 24 Closed — Day after Thanksgiving

Sunday, December 24 Closed — (day off)

Monday, December 25 Closed — Christmas

Sunday, December 31 Closed — (day off)

Monday, January 1 Closed — New Year’s Day

Staff Contact: Steve Fosselman
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